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Plan: Design #4 (ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496/Wellbore #1)

Created By: Will Jircik Date: 12:29, February 28 2023

REFERENCE INFORMATION

Vertical (TVD) Reference: RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')
Section (VS) Reference: Slot - 23A-13(0.0N, 0.0E)

Measured Depth Reference: RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')
Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

WELL DETAILS: ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496

Ground Level : 8118.0
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude

0.0 0.0 14429401.30 2452109.20 39.698718 -108.114570 23A-13
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Start Build 3.00

Start 7379.2 hold at 1095.3 MD

Start Drop -3.00

Start DLS 1.50 TFO 250.02

Start 4070.4 hold at 9162.5 MD

TD at 13232.9

Wasatch

Wasatch G

Fort Union

Ohio Creek

Williams Fork

Cameo

Rollins

SECTION DETAILS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Annotation
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 Start Build 3.00
1095.3 17.86 49.20 1085.7 60.1 69.7 3.00 49.20 92.0 Start 7379.2 hold at 1095.3 MD
8474.5 17.86 49.20 8109.3 1538.9 1782.6 0.00 0.00 2354.7 Start Drop -3.00
9069.7 0.00 0.00 8695.0 1599.0 1852.2 3.00 180.00 2446.7 Start DLS 1.50 TFO 250.02
9162.5 1.39 250.02 8787.8 1598.6 1851.2 1.50 250.02 2445.6 Start 4070.4 hold at 9162.5 MD

13232.9 1.39 250.02 12857.0 1564.8 1758.3 0.00 0.00 2353.8 TD at 13232.9

PROJECT DETAILS: Rio Blanco County, CO

Geodetic System: Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Feet)
Datum: NAD 1927 - Western US

Ellipsoid: Clarke 1866
Zone: Zone 12N (114 W to 108 W)

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
4077.0 4238.0 Wasatch
6477.0 6759.5 Wasatch G
6777.0 7074.7 Fort Union
8695.0 9069.7 Ohio Creek
9228.0 9602.9 Williams Fork

11807.0 12182.6 Cameo
12357.0 12732.8 Rollins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.43°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51179.8nT

Dip Angle: 65.82°
Date: 6/5/2020

Model: HDGM2020

T M

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
23A-13 - OHCR 8695.0 1599.0 1852.2 14431059.08 2453909.03 39.703106 -108.107990
23A-13 - PBHL 12857.0 1564.8 1758.3 14431021.90 2453816.20 39.703012 -108.108324

Project: Rio Blanco County, CO
Site: ELU O13 496 Pad

Well: ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496
Wellbore: Wellbore #1

Design: Design #4
Latitude: 39.698718

Longitude: -108.114570
Ground Level: 8118.0
RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')



27 February, 2023

Plan: Design #4

Rio Blanco County, CO
ELU O13 496 Pad
ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496 - Slot 23A-13

Wellbore #1



Well Planning Report

Well ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496 - Slot 23A-13Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db
RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:
TrueNorth Reference:ELU O13 496 PadSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #4Design:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Fee
NAD 1927 - Western US

Rio Blanco County, CO

Zone 12N (114 W to 108 W)

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:
Grid Convergence:

ELU O13 496 Pad

Map
1.84 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

14,429,398.00 usft

2,452,071.40 usft
0.0 usft

39.698712
-108.114705

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496 - Slot 23A-13

14,429,401.30 usft

2,452,109.20 usft

8,118.0 usftWellhead Elevation:0.0 usft

39.698718

-108.114570

2.1 usft

37.9 usft

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM2020 6/5/2020 9.43 65.82 51,179.80000000

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #4

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

48.330.00.00.0

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(usft)

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0
0.000.000.000.000.00.0500.00.000.00500.0

49.200.003.003.0069.760.11,085.749.2017.861,095.3
0.000.000.000.001,782.61,538.98,109.349.2017.868,474.5

180.000.00-3.003.001,852.21,599.08,695.00.000.009,069.7 23A-13 - OHCR
250.02-118.531.501.501,851.21,598.68,787.8250.021.399,162.5

0.000.000.000.001,758.31,564.812,857.0250.021.3913,232.9 23A-13 - PBHL
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Well Planning Report

Well ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496 - Slot 23A-13Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db
RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:
TrueNorth Reference:ELU O13 496 PadSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #4Design:

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00
500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
600.0 3.00 49.20 600.0 2.6 3.001.7 2.0 3.00 0.00
700.0 6.00 49.20 699.6 10.5 3.006.8 7.9 3.00 0.00
800.0 9.00 49.20 798.8 23.5 3.0015.4 17.8 3.00 0.00
900.0 12.00 49.20 897.1 41.7 3.0027.3 31.6 3.00 0.00

1,000.0 15.00 49.20 994.3 65.1 3.0042.5 49.3 3.00 0.00
Start 7379.2 hold at 1095.3 MD

1,095.3 17.86 49.20 1,085.7 92.0 3.0060.1 69.7 3.00 0.00
1,100.0 17.86 49.20 1,090.2 93.5 0.0061.1 70.8 0.00 0.00
1,200.0 17.86 49.20 1,185.4 124.1 0.0081.1 94.0 0.00 0.00
1,300.0 17.86 49.20 1,280.5 154.8 0.00101.2 117.2 0.00 0.00

1,400.0 17.86 49.20 1,375.7 185.4 0.00121.2 140.4 0.00 0.00
1,500.0 17.86 49.20 1,470.9 216.1 0.00141.2 163.6 0.00 0.00
1,600.0 17.86 49.20 1,566.1 246.8 0.00161.3 186.8 0.00 0.00
1,700.0 17.86 49.20 1,661.3 277.4 0.00181.3 210.0 0.00 0.00
1,800.0 17.86 49.20 1,756.5 308.1 0.00201.4 233.2 0.00 0.00

1,900.0 17.86 49.20 1,851.6 338.8 0.00221.4 256.5 0.00 0.00
2,000.0 17.86 49.20 1,946.8 369.4 0.00241.4 279.7 0.00 0.00
2,100.0 17.86 49.20 2,042.0 400.1 0.00261.5 302.9 0.00 0.00
2,200.0 17.86 49.20 2,137.2 430.7 0.00281.5 326.1 0.00 0.00
2,300.0 17.86 49.20 2,232.4 461.4 0.00301.6 349.3 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 17.86 49.20 2,327.5 492.1 0.00321.6 372.5 0.00 0.00
2,500.0 17.86 49.20 2,422.7 522.7 0.00341.6 395.7 0.00 0.00
2,600.0 17.86 49.20 2,517.9 553.4 0.00361.7 418.9 0.00 0.00
2,700.0 17.86 49.20 2,613.1 584.1 0.00381.7 442.2 0.00 0.00
2,800.0 17.86 49.20 2,708.3 614.7 0.00401.7 465.4 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 17.86 49.20 2,803.5 645.4 0.00421.8 488.6 0.00 0.00
3,000.0 17.86 49.20 2,898.6 676.1 0.00441.8 511.8 0.00 0.00
3,100.0 17.86 49.20 2,993.8 706.7 0.00461.9 535.0 0.00 0.00
3,200.0 17.86 49.20 3,089.0 737.4 0.00481.9 558.2 0.00 0.00
3,300.0 17.86 49.20 3,184.2 768.0 0.00501.9 581.4 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 17.86 49.20 3,279.4 798.7 0.00522.0 604.7 0.00 0.00
3,500.0 17.86 49.20 3,374.5 829.4 0.00542.0 627.9 0.00 0.00
3,600.0 17.86 49.20 3,469.7 860.0 0.00562.1 651.1 0.00 0.00
3,700.0 17.86 49.20 3,564.9 890.7 0.00582.1 674.3 0.00 0.00
3,800.0 17.86 49.20 3,660.1 921.4 0.00602.1 697.5 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 17.86 49.20 3,755.3 952.0 0.00622.2 720.7 0.00 0.00
4,000.0 17.86 49.20 3,850.5 982.7 0.00642.2 743.9 0.00 0.00
4,100.0 17.86 49.20 3,945.6 1,013.3 0.00662.3 767.1 0.00 0.00
4,200.0 17.86 49.20 4,040.8 1,044.0 0.00682.3 790.4 0.00 0.00

Wasatch
4,238.0 17.86 49.20 4,077.0 1,055.7 0.00689.9 799.2 0.00 0.00

4,300.0 17.86 49.20 4,136.0 1,074.7 0.00702.3 813.6 0.00 0.00
4,400.0 17.86 49.20 4,231.2 1,105.3 0.00722.4 836.8 0.00 0.00
4,500.0 17.86 49.20 4,326.4 1,136.0 0.00742.4 860.0 0.00 0.00
4,600.0 17.86 49.20 4,421.5 1,166.7 0.00762.5 883.2 0.00 0.00
4,700.0 17.86 49.20 4,516.7 1,197.3 0.00782.5 906.4 0.00 0.00
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Well Planning Report

Well ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496 - Slot 23A-13Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db
RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:
TrueNorth Reference:ELU O13 496 PadSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #4Design:

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

4,800.0 17.86 49.20 4,611.9 1,228.0 0.00802.5 929.6 0.00 0.00
4,900.0 17.86 49.20 4,707.1 1,258.6 0.00822.6 952.8 0.00 0.00
5,000.0 17.86 49.20 4,802.3 1,289.3 0.00842.6 976.1 0.00 0.00
5,100.0 17.86 49.20 4,897.5 1,320.0 0.00862.7 999.3 0.00 0.00
5,200.0 17.86 49.20 4,992.6 1,350.6 0.00882.7 1,022.5 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 17.86 49.20 5,087.8 1,381.3 0.00902.7 1,045.7 0.00 0.00
5,400.0 17.86 49.20 5,183.0 1,412.0 0.00922.8 1,068.9 0.00 0.00
5,500.0 17.86 49.20 5,278.2 1,442.6 0.00942.8 1,092.1 0.00 0.00
5,600.0 17.86 49.20 5,373.4 1,473.3 0.00962.8 1,115.3 0.00 0.00
5,700.0 17.86 49.20 5,468.5 1,503.9 0.00982.9 1,138.6 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 17.86 49.20 5,563.7 1,534.6 0.001,002.9 1,161.8 0.00 0.00
5,900.0 17.86 49.20 5,658.9 1,565.3 0.001,023.0 1,185.0 0.00 0.00
6,000.0 17.86 49.20 5,754.1 1,595.9 0.001,043.0 1,208.2 0.00 0.00
6,100.0 17.86 49.20 5,849.3 1,626.6 0.001,063.0 1,231.4 0.00 0.00
6,200.0 17.86 49.20 5,944.5 1,657.3 0.001,083.1 1,254.6 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 17.86 49.20 6,039.6 1,687.9 0.001,103.1 1,277.8 0.00 0.00
6,400.0 17.86 49.20 6,134.8 1,718.6 0.001,123.2 1,301.0 0.00 0.00
6,500.0 17.86 49.20 6,230.0 1,749.3 0.001,143.2 1,324.3 0.00 0.00
6,600.0 17.86 49.20 6,325.2 1,779.9 0.001,163.2 1,347.5 0.00 0.00
6,700.0 17.86 49.20 6,420.4 1,810.6 0.001,183.3 1,370.7 0.00 0.00

Wasatch G
6,759.5 17.86 49.20 6,477.0 1,828.8 0.001,195.2 1,384.5 0.00 0.00
6,800.0 17.86 49.20 6,515.5 1,841.2 0.001,203.3 1,393.9 0.00 0.00
6,900.0 17.86 49.20 6,610.7 1,871.9 0.001,223.4 1,417.1 0.00 0.00
7,000.0 17.86 49.20 6,705.9 1,902.6 0.001,243.4 1,440.3 0.00 0.00

Fort Union
7,074.7 17.86 49.20 6,777.0 1,925.5 0.001,258.4 1,457.7 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 17.86 49.20 6,801.1 1,933.2 0.001,263.4 1,463.5 0.00 0.00
7,200.0 17.86 49.20 6,896.3 1,963.9 0.001,283.5 1,486.8 0.00 0.00
7,300.0 17.86 49.20 6,991.5 1,994.6 0.001,303.5 1,510.0 0.00 0.00
7,400.0 17.86 49.20 7,086.6 2,025.2 0.001,323.6 1,533.2 0.00 0.00
7,500.0 17.86 49.20 7,181.8 2,055.9 0.001,343.6 1,556.4 0.00 0.00

7,600.0 17.86 49.20 7,277.0 2,086.5 0.001,363.6 1,579.6 0.00 0.00
7,700.0 17.86 49.20 7,372.2 2,117.2 0.001,383.7 1,602.8 0.00 0.00
7,800.0 17.86 49.20 7,467.4 2,147.9 0.001,403.7 1,626.0 0.00 0.00
7,900.0 17.86 49.20 7,562.5 2,178.5 0.001,423.8 1,649.2 0.00 0.00
8,000.0 17.86 49.20 7,657.7 2,209.2 0.001,443.8 1,672.5 0.00 0.00

8,100.0 17.86 49.20 7,752.9 2,239.9 0.001,463.8 1,695.7 0.00 0.00
8,200.0 17.86 49.20 7,848.1 2,270.5 0.001,483.9 1,718.9 0.00 0.00
8,300.0 17.86 49.20 7,943.3 2,301.2 0.001,503.9 1,742.1 0.00 0.00
8,400.0 17.86 49.20 8,038.5 2,331.8 0.001,524.0 1,765.3 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -3.00
8,474.5 17.86 49.20 8,109.3 2,354.7 0.001,538.9 1,782.6 0.00 0.00

8,500.0 17.09 49.20 8,133.7 2,362.3 3.001,543.9 1,788.4 -3.00 0.00
8,600.0 14.09 49.20 8,230.0 2,389.2 3.001,561.4 1,808.7 -3.00 0.00
8,700.0 11.09 49.20 8,327.6 2,411.0 3.001,575.7 1,825.2 -3.00 0.00
8,800.0 8.09 49.20 8,426.2 2,427.7 3.001,586.6 1,837.9 -3.00 0.00
8,900.0 5.09 49.20 8,525.5 2,439.1 3.001,594.1 1,846.5 -3.00 0.00

9,000.0 2.09 49.20 8,625.3 2,445.4 3.001,598.2 1,851.3 -3.00 0.00
Start DLS 1.50 TFO 250.02 - Ohio Creek

9,069.7 0.00 0.00 8,695.0 2,446.7 3.001,599.0 1,852.2 -3.00 0.00
9,100.0 0.45 250.02 8,725.3 2,446.6 1.501,599.0 1,852.1 1.50 0.00

Start 4070.4 hold at 9162.5 MD
9,162.5 1.39 250.02 8,787.8 2,445.6 1.501,598.6 1,851.2 1.50 0.00
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Well Planning Report

Well ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496 - Slot 23A-13Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db
RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:
TrueNorth Reference:ELU O13 496 PadSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #4Design:

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

9,200.0 1.39 250.02 8,825.3 2,444.8 0.001,598.3 1,850.3 0.00 0.00

9,300.0 1.39 250.02 8,925.2 2,442.5 0.001,597.5 1,848.0 0.00 0.00
9,400.0 1.39 250.02 9,025.2 2,440.3 0.001,596.6 1,845.8 0.00 0.00
9,500.0 1.39 250.02 9,125.2 2,438.0 0.001,595.8 1,843.5 0.00 0.00
9,600.0 1.39 250.02 9,225.1 2,435.8 0.001,595.0 1,841.2 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork
9,602.9 1.39 250.02 9,228.0 2,435.7 0.001,595.0 1,841.1 0.00 0.00

9,700.0 1.39 250.02 9,325.1 2,433.5 0.001,594.2 1,838.9 0.00 0.00
9,800.0 1.39 250.02 9,425.1 2,431.2 0.001,593.3 1,836.6 0.00 0.00
9,900.0 1.39 250.02 9,525.0 2,429.0 0.001,592.5 1,834.4 0.00 0.00

10,000.0 1.39 250.02 9,625.0 2,426.7 0.001,591.7 1,832.1 0.00 0.00
10,100.0 1.39 250.02 9,725.0 2,424.5 0.001,590.8 1,829.8 0.00 0.00

10,200.0 1.39 250.02 9,825.0 2,422.2 0.001,590.0 1,827.5 0.00 0.00
10,300.0 1.39 250.02 9,924.9 2,420.0 0.001,589.2 1,825.2 0.00 0.00
10,400.0 1.39 250.02 10,024.9 2,417.7 0.001,588.3 1,822.9 0.00 0.00
10,500.0 1.39 250.02 10,124.9 2,415.4 0.001,587.5 1,820.7 0.00 0.00
10,600.0 1.39 250.02 10,224.8 2,413.2 0.001,586.7 1,818.4 0.00 0.00

10,700.0 1.39 250.02 10,324.8 2,410.9 0.001,585.9 1,816.1 0.00 0.00
10,800.0 1.39 250.02 10,424.8 2,408.7 0.001,585.0 1,813.8 0.00 0.00
10,900.0 1.39 250.02 10,524.8 2,406.4 0.001,584.2 1,811.5 0.00 0.00
11,000.0 1.39 250.02 10,624.7 2,404.2 0.001,583.4 1,809.2 0.00 0.00
11,100.0 1.39 250.02 10,724.7 2,401.9 0.001,582.5 1,807.0 0.00 0.00

11,200.0 1.39 250.02 10,824.7 2,399.6 0.001,581.7 1,804.7 0.00 0.00
11,300.0 1.39 250.02 10,924.6 2,397.4 0.001,580.9 1,802.4 0.00 0.00
11,400.0 1.39 250.02 11,024.6 2,395.1 0.001,580.0 1,800.1 0.00 0.00
11,500.0 1.39 250.02 11,124.6 2,392.9 0.001,579.2 1,797.8 0.00 0.00
11,600.0 1.39 250.02 11,224.5 2,390.6 0.001,578.4 1,795.5 0.00 0.00

11,700.0 1.39 250.02 11,324.5 2,388.4 0.001,577.6 1,793.3 0.00 0.00
11,800.0 1.39 250.02 11,424.5 2,386.1 0.001,576.7 1,791.0 0.00 0.00
11,900.0 1.39 250.02 11,524.5 2,383.8 0.001,575.9 1,788.7 0.00 0.00
12,000.0 1.39 250.02 11,624.4 2,381.6 0.001,575.1 1,786.4 0.00 0.00
12,100.0 1.39 250.02 11,724.4 2,379.3 0.001,574.2 1,784.1 0.00 0.00

Cameo
12,182.6 1.39 250.02 11,807.0 2,377.5 0.001,573.5 1,782.2 0.00 0.00
12,200.0 1.39 250.02 11,824.4 2,377.1 0.001,573.4 1,781.8 0.00 0.00
12,300.0 1.39 250.02 11,924.3 2,374.8 0.001,572.6 1,779.6 0.00 0.00
12,400.0 1.39 250.02 12,024.3 2,372.6 0.001,571.7 1,777.3 0.00 0.00
12,500.0 1.39 250.02 12,124.3 2,370.3 0.001,570.9 1,775.0 0.00 0.00

12,600.0 1.39 250.02 12,224.3 2,368.0 0.001,570.1 1,772.7 0.00 0.00
12,700.0 1.39 250.02 12,324.2 2,365.8 0.001,569.3 1,770.4 0.00 0.00

Rollins
12,732.8 1.39 250.02 12,357.0 2,365.1 0.001,569.0 1,769.7 0.00 0.00
12,800.0 1.39 250.02 12,424.2 2,363.5 0.001,568.4 1,768.2 0.00 0.00
12,900.0 1.39 250.02 12,524.2 2,361.3 0.001,567.6 1,765.9 0.00 0.00

13,000.0 1.39 250.02 12,624.1 2,359.0 0.001,566.8 1,763.6 0.00 0.00
13,100.0 1.39 250.02 12,724.1 2,356.8 0.001,565.9 1,761.3 0.00 0.00
13,200.0 1.39 250.02 12,824.1 2,354.5 0.001,565.1 1,759.0 0.00 0.00

TD at 13232.9
13,232.9 1.39 250.02 12,857.0 2,353.8 0.001,564.8 1,758.3 0.00 0.00
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Well Planning Report

Well ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496 - Slot 23A-13Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db
RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:
TrueNorth Reference:ELU O13 496 PadSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU O13 FED 23A-13 496Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #4Design:

Target Name
     - hit/miss target
     - Shape

TVD
(usft)

Northing
(usft)

Easting
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

+E/-W
(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle
(°)

Dip Dir.
(°)

23A-13 - OHCR 8,695.0 14,431,059.08 2,453,909.031,599.0 1,852.20.00 0.00 39.703106 -108.107990
- plan hits target center
- Point

23A-13 - PBHL 12,857.0 14,431,021.90 2,453,816.201,564.8 1,758.30.00 0.00 39.703012 -108.108324
- plan hits target center
- Ellipse (radii L100.0 W50.0 on 250.00 azi)

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Vertical
Depth
(usft)

Dip
Direction

(°)Name Lithology
Dip
(°)

Formations

4,238.0 Wasatch4,077.0

6,759.5 Wasatch G6,477.0
7,074.7 Fort Union6,777.0

9,069.7 Ohio Creek8,695.0

9,602.9 Williams Fork9,228.0

12,182.6 Cameo11,807.0

12,732.8 Rollins12,357.0

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Vertical
Depth
(usft)

+E/-W
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

500.0 500.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.00
1,095.3 1,085.7 60.1 69.7 Start 7379.2 hold at 1095.3 MD
8,474.5 8,109.3 1,538.9 1,782.6 Start Drop -3.00
9,069.7 8,695.0 1,599.0 1,852.2 Start DLS 1.50 TFO 250.02
9,162.5 8,787.8 1,598.6 1,851.2 Start 4070.4 hold at 9162.5 MD

13,232.9 12,857.0 1,564.8 1,758.3 TD at 13232.9
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